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　第１９回クイーンズリーグ
順位 チームＮｏ 　ネ　ー　ム

ＴＯＴＡＬ
ポイント

シリーズ
スクラッチ
トータル

ＨＤＣＰ
トータル

GAMES
チーム
H/G

チームH/S
(SCR)

チーム
H/G

チームH/S
(HDCP)

1 17 安座間　房枝 85.5 461 17443 20086 105 166 - 013 220 578 244 659

2 13 田場　則子 81.5 522 16833 19848 105 160 - 033 227 580 255 676

3 5 久田　和子 81.5 471 17648 19739 105 168 - 008 227 576 247 636

4 19 宮里　須磨子 78.5 0 17494 19147 102 171 - 052 214 615 238 669

5 20 川平　直美 77.0 545 19225 19906 105 183 - 010 239 618 245 636

6 3 久場　妃呂子 76.5 557 18211 20053 105 173 - 046 233 648 249 711

7 8 安里　秀子 76.5 615 19131 19815 105 182 - 021 268 645 277 672

8 7 伊波　直美 76.0 639 19043 19901 105 181 - 038 235 639 247 666

9 2 喜友名　幸子 72.0 543 18042 19968 105 171 - 087 236 600 252 648

10 6 岡本　留美子 71.0 485 17483 19763 105 166 - 053 224 596 247 680

11 10 照屋　妙子 69.0 509 19115 19433 105 182 - 005 245 616 245 625

12 4 比嘉　京子 68.5 444 17818 19855 105 169 - 073 223 587 241 641

13 11 石嶺　智子 67.0 432 16149 18312 99 163 - 012 225 609 247 675

14 18 井曽　智恵子 66.5 463 17065 19324 105 162 - 055 203 548 226 623

15 1 山田　満江 63.5 504 16472 18239 99 166 - 038 227 558 234 624

16 14 桶谷　茉莉子 63.0 473 16581 19578 105 157 - 096 203 553 232 631

17 15 松田　美佐子 63.0 543 15639 19281 105 148 - 099 215 569 245 624

18 16 知花　信子 58.0 471 16165 19060 105 153 - 100 217 550 248 633

19 9 大城　弘子 56.5 513 18396 19113 102 180 - 036 227 614 236 644

20 12 當山　幸子 49.0 436 16530 19545 105 157 - 045 219 546 250 629

チーム・ＡＶＥ



大会Ｎｏ．23 第１９回クイーンズリーグ 2026/1/16

順位
チーム

No
ボウラー

Ｎｏ
N　A　M　E

スクラッチ
トータル

ＨＤＣＰ
トータル

ゲーム
NEXT
HDCP

H/G
(SCR)

H/S
(SCR)

H/G
(HDCP)

H/S
(HDCP)

200 230 600 650

1 6 1092 友寄　多美子 568 568 189 - 001 3 0 202 568 202 568 1 0 0 0

2 20 3426 川平　直美 19225 19906 183 - 010 105 6 239 618 245 636 16 2 3 0

3 8 1004 安里　秀子 19131 19815 182 - 021 105 7 268 645 277 672 17 2 4 0

4 10 1067 照屋　妙子 19115 19433 182 - 005 105 7 245 616 245 625 25 2 4 0

5 7 3035 伊波　直美 19043 19901 181 - 038 105 8 235 639 247 666 14 3 3 0

6 9 1362 大城　弘子 18396 19113 180 - 036 102 9 227 614 236 644 15 0 2 0

7 1 6266 藤山　君江 3162 3414 175 - 012 18 13 204 546 217 587 1 0 0 0

8 15 1038 町田　直子 1582 1627 175 - 007 9 13 215 569 230 588 2 0 0 0

9 13 1077 東江　弘子 1045 1213 174 - 001 6 14 227 570 255 654 1 0 0 0

10 3 4072 久場　妃呂子 18211 20053 173 - 046 105 15 233 648 249 711 15 1 2 0

11 2 1343 喜友名　幸子 18042 19968 171 - 087 105 17 236 600 252 648 14 1 1 0

12 19 1311 宮里　須磨子 17494 19147 171 - 052 102 17 214 615 238 669 11 0 1 0

13 4 1361 比嘉　京子 17818 19855 169 - 073 105 18 223 587 241 641 12 0 0 0

14 5 1310 久田　和子 17648 19739 168 - 008 105 19 227 576 247 636 3 0 0 0

15 17 1313 安座間　房枝 17443 20086 166 - 013 105 21 220 578 244 659 9 0 0 0

16 6 6879 岡本　留美子 16915 19195 165 - 085 102 22 224 596 247 680 7 0 0 0

17 1 1359 山田　満江 13310 14825 164 - 026 81 23 227 558 234 624 4 0 0 0

18 11 1352 石嶺　智子 16149 18312 163 - 012 99 24 225 609 247 675 2 0 1 0

19 18 1312 井曽　智恵子 17065 19324 162 - 055 105 25 203 548 226 623 3 0 0 0

20 12 6022 當山　幸子 11019 12519 159 - 048 69 27 219 546 243 610 5 0 0 0

21 13 1354 田場　則子 15788 18635 159 - 047 99 27 203 580 235 676 2 0 0 0

22 14 1340 桶谷　茉利子 16581 19578 157 - 096 105 29 203 553 232 631 1 0 0 0

23 16 1084 知花　信子 16165 19060 153 - 100 105 33 217 550 248 633 3 0 0 0

24 12 1307 新垣　悦子 5511 7026 153 - 003 36 33 206 507 250 629 1 0 0 0

25 15 1306 松田　美佐子 14057 17654 146 - 041 96 39 208 516 245 624 1 0 0 0

AVERAGE



 大会No: 23  第１9回クイーンズリーグ  作成日: 2026/1/16

No
ボウラー

No
　ネ　ー　ム シリーズ

スクラッチ
トータル

ＨＤＣＰ
トータル ゲーム

NEXT
HDCP

個人
H/G

(SCR)

個人
H/S

(SCR)
200 230 600 650

1 1359 山田　満江 504 13310 14825 81 164 - 26 23 227 558 4 0 0 0

1 6266 藤山　君江 0 3162 3414 18 175 - 12 13 204 546 1 0 0 0

2 1343 喜友名　幸子 543 18042 19968 105 171 - 87 17 236 600 14 1 1 0

3 4072 久場　妃呂子 557 18211 20053 105 173 - 46 15 233 648 15 1 2 0

4 1361 比嘉　京子 444 17818 19855 105 169 - 73 18 223 587 12 0 0 0

5 1310 久田　和子 471 17648 19739 105 168 - 8 19 227 576 3 0 0 0

6 6879 岡本　留美子 485 16915 19195 102 165 - 85 22 224 596 7 0 0 0

6 1092 友寄　多美子 0 568 568 3 189 - 1 0 202 568 1 0 0 0

7 3035 伊波　直美 639 19043 19901 105 181 - 38 8 235 639 14 3 3 0

8 1004 安里　秀子 615 19131 19815 105 182 - 21 7 268 645 17 2 4 0

9 1362 大城　弘子 513 18396 19113 102 180 - 36 9 227 614 15 0 2 0

10 1067 照屋　妙子 509 19115 19433 105 182 - 5 7 245 616 25 2 4 0

11 1352 石嶺　智子 432 16149 18312 99 163 - 12 24 225 609 2 0 1 0

12 1307 新垣　悦子 0 5511 7026 36 153 - 3 33 206 507 1 0 0 0

12 6022 當山　幸子 436 11019 12519 69 159 - 48 27 219 546 5 0 0 0

13 1354 田場　則子 522 15788 18635 99 159 - 47 27 203 580 2 0 0 0

13 1077 東江　弘子 0 1045 1213 6 174 - 1 14 227 570 1 0 0 0

14 1340 桶谷　茉莉子 473 16581 19578 105 157 - 96 29 203 553 1 0 0 0

15 1306 松田　美佐子 0 14057 17654 96 146 - 41 39 208 516 1 0 0 0

16 1038 町田　直子 543 1582 1627 9 175 - 7 13 215 569 2 0 0 0

17 1084 知花　信子 471 16165 19060 105 153 - 100 33 217 550 3 0 0 0

18 1313 安座間　房枝 461 17443 20086 105 166 - 13 21 220 578 9 0 0 0

19 1312 井曽　智恵子 463 17065 19324 105 162 - 55 25 203 548 3 0 0 0

20 1311 宮里　須磨子 0 17494 19147 102 171 - 52 17 214 615 11 0 1 0

21 3426 川平　直美 545 19225 19906 105 183 - 10 6 239 618 16 2 3 0

AVERAGE



 大会No: 23  第１9回クイーンズリーグ  作成日: 2026/1/16

順位 N　A　M　E
H/G

(SCR)
順位 N　A　M　E

H/S
(SCR)

順位 N　A　M　E
H/G

(HDCP)
順位 N　A　M　E

H/S
(HDCP)

1 安里　秀子 268 1 久場　妃呂子 648 1 安里　秀子 277 1 久場　妃呂子 711

2 照屋　妙子 245 2 安里　秀子 645 2 東江　弘子 255 2 岡本　留美子 680

3 川平　直美 239 3 伊波　直美 639 3 喜友名　幸子 252 3 田場　則子 676

4 喜友名　幸子 236 4 川平　直美 618 4 新垣　悦子 250 4 石嶺　智子 675

5 伊波　直美 235 5 照屋　妙子 616 5 久場　妃呂子 249 5 安里　秀子 672

6 久場　妃呂子 233 6 宮里　須磨子 615 6 知花　信子 248 6 宮里　須磨子 669

7 山田　満江 227 7 大城　弘子 614 7 伊波　直美 247 7 伊波　直美 666

8 久田　和子 227 8 石嶺　智子 609 8 石嶺　智子 247 8 安座間　房枝 659

9 大城　弘子 227 9 喜友名　幸子 600 9 岡本　留美子 247 9 東江　弘子 654

10 東江　弘子 227 10 岡本　留美子 596 10 久田　和子 247 10 喜友名　幸子 648
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